
HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
1st till 07th December 2013 -- Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

KIM Jae Guen KR 80 62 1.290 3 6 6 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 66 1.212 3 7 6 2
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 63 60 1.050 0 6 4 3

SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 80 51 1.568 4 12 8 1
LY THE Vinh VN 72 52 1.384 2 6 5 2

COKLU Murat Naci TR 53 45 1.177 0 5 5 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 45 1.777 4 9 7 1
SALMAN Gokhan TR 70 59 1 186 1 10 7 2

A

B

C SALMAN Gokhan TR 70 59 1.186 1 10 7 2
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 66 62 1.064 1 5 5 3

TÜZÜL Murat TR 80 46 1.739 4 9 8 1
OLSSON Nalle SE 62 62 1.000 2 6 4 2
CHO Jae Ho KR 56 50 1.120 0 4 4 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 78 1.025 4 6 6 1
MA Xuan Cuong VN 69 57 1.210 2 11 5 2
LEE Choong-Bok KR 55 61 0.901 0 4 4 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 48 1.666 4 8 7 1
GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 61 66 0.924 2 11 5 2
EL MESSERY Ihab EG 50 58 0.862 0 5 4 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 57 1.403 4 7 6 1
ALP Ahmet TR 68 49 1.387 2 6 6 2
KIM Ra Hee KR 53 64 0.828 0 5 4 3

HEO Jung Han KR 80 56 1.428 3 6 5 1
RUDOLPH Christian DE 80 61 1.311 3 11 7 2H
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E

F

C

D

KAHOFER Arnim AT 63 61 1.032 0 9 4 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 80 65 1.230 4 7 7 1
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 76 57 1.333 2 6 4 2

HOFMAN Glen NL 66 60 1.100 0 7 5 3

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 61 1.311 4 8 4 1
ÖZDEN Selim TR 64 47 1.361 2 6 5 2

OLESEN Martin DK 38 56 0.678 0 4 4 3

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 80 66 1.212 3 7 6 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 75 58 1.293 2 16 5 2
NGO Dinh Nai VN 74 48 1.541 1 7 6 3

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 42 1.904 4 12 11 1
BULUT Savas TR 78 59 1.322 2 7 7 2
LIM Tae Soo KR 48 55 0.872 0 10 5 3

I

J

K

L

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"



HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
1st till 07th December 2013 -- Hurghada (EG)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 42 1.904 4 12 11 1
0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 45 1.777 4 9 7 2
0 TÜZÜL Murat TR 80 46 1.739 4 9 8 3
0 FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 48 1.666 4 8 7 4
0 SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 80 51 1.568 4 12 8 5
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 57 1.403 4 7 6 6
0 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 61 1.311 4 8 4 7
0 UYMAZ Birol TR 80 65 1 230 4 7 7 8
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0 UYMAZ Birol TR 80 65 1.230 4 7 7 8
HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 78 1.025 4 6 6 9

HEO Jung Han KR 80 56 1.428 3 6 5 10
KIM Jae Guen KR 80 62 1.290 3 6 6 11

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 80 66 1.212 3 7 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 RUDOLPH Christian DE 80 61 1.311 3 11 7 1
0 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 80 66 1.212 3 7 6 2
0 ALP Ahmet TR 68 49 1.387 2 6 6 3
0 LY THE Vinh VN 72 52 1.384 2 6 5 4
0 ÖZDEN Selim TR 64 47 1.361 2 6 5 5
6 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 76 57 1.333 2 6 4 6
7 BULUT Savas TR 78 59 1.322 2 7 7 7
8 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 75 58 1.293 2 16 5 8
9 MA Xuan Cuong VN 69 57 1.210 2 11 5 9
10 OLSSON Nalle SE 62 62 1.000 2 6 4 10

GUSTAVSSON B SE 61 66 0 924 2 11 5 1111 GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 61 66 0.924 2 11 5 11
12 SALMAN Gokhan TR 70 59 1.186 1 10 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 NGO Dinh Nai VN 74 48 1.541 1 7 6 1
14 GAZDOS Ivo CZ 66 62 1.064 1 5 5 2
15 COKLU Murat Naci TR 53 45 1.177 0 5 5 3
16 CHO Jae Ho KR 56 50 1.120 0 4 4 4
17 HOFMAN Glen NL 66 60 1.100 0 7 5 5
18 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 63 60 1.050 0 6 4 6
19 KAHOFER Arnim AT 63 61 1.032 0 9 4 7
20 LEE Choong-Bok KR 55 61 0.901 0 4 4 8
21 LIM Tae Soo KR 48 55 0.872 0 10 5 9
22 EL MESSERY Ihab EG 50 58 0.862 0 5 4 10
23 KIM Ra Hee KR 53 64 0.828 0 5 4 11
24 OLESEN Martin DK 38 56 0.678 0 4 4 12
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